
Sh6 

(1 

(2 

(5 

(6 

(7 

(S6) WINNER 

Rack EM.com (H) 

Just Tap It In (V) 

7 Team Single Elimination 

8-6 

(8-7) 

(8-7) Breaking Bad (H) 

(3 

(4 

8-4 

(8-7) 

(8-4) 

Silver Bullet (12/28) 

Hideaway(12/28) 

Jay’s 12/28) 

Rebeck’s Hideaway (12/28) 

VFW Post 649(1/4) 

Finish Line Café (1/4) 

Cuzs  (1/11) 

Snake Bit (V) 

Legion of Doom(H) 

Easy Strokerz (V) 

O’s Rednecks (H) 

BYE 



Sh6 

(S6) OPEN DIVISION CHAMPS 

 (5-2) 

Five Pines Saloon (1/7) 

 (5-2) 

No Fear ~ 1
st
 Place Div. A (H) 

Strokerz ~ 1
st
 Place Div. B (V) 



(1 

(2 

(3 

(4 

(5 
WINNER (S4) 

Dirty Birds  (H) 

Hustlers  (A) 

Bullet Dogs  (H) 

Chalk is Cheap (A) 

Bad Boyz (H) 

Nite Night (H) 

Sh6 

(1 

(2 

(3 

(S5) WINNER 

Just Tap It In (H) 

Castaways (A) 

Legion of Doom  (H) 

Lucky & Skilled  (A) 

4 Team Single Elimination 

 (5-2) 

Rub It Inn (6/1) 

Silver Bullet  (6/8) 

Cuz’s Sports Bar (6/1) 
 (5-4) 

 (5-0) 

Just Tap It In (V) 

Legion of Doom  (H) 

 (5-0) 

Legion of Doom 

J’s Lounge 



(1 

(2 

(3 

(4 

(5 
WINNER (S4) 

Dirty Birds  (H) 

Hustlers  (A) 

Bullet Dogs  (H) 

Chalk is Cheap (A) 

Bad Boyz (H) 

Nite Night (H) 

Sh6 

(1 

(2 

(3 

(S5) WINNER 

Dolls w/Balls (H) 

Hot Shots (V) 

8-Ball Diva's   (H) 

BYE 

3 Team Single Elimination 

 (5-2) 

J’s Sports Bar (6/3) 

VFW Post 649  (6/10) 

 (5-2) 

8-6 

Dolls w/Balls (H) 

8-Ball Diva's (V) 

8-7 

Dolls w/Balls  

Dolls w/Balls 

Finish Line Cafe 



Sh6 

(1 

(2 

(5 

(6 

(7 

(S5) WINNER 

Fearing the 8 (H) 

Bad Boyz (H) 

2
nd

 II None (V) 

Dirty Birds (V) 

8 Team Single Elimination 

8-6 

Forfeit 

(8-7) 

(8-7) Barrel Boys (H) 

Hustlers (V) 

Silver Dollars (V) 

(3 

(4 

8-4 

(8-7) 

(8-4) 

Backyard Tavern (6/4) 

Wooden Barrel (6/4) 

Robbie’s Sports Bar (6/4) 

Five Pines Saloon  (6/4) 

Finish Line Café  (6/11) 

Chong’s Lounge (6/11) 

Five Pines Saloon (6/11) 

Bottum's UP  (H) 

Bad Boyz (V) 

2
nd

 II None (H) 

Hustlers (H) 

Bottum's UP  (V) 

Bad Boyz (H) 

Hustlers (V) 



(1 

(3 

(2 

(4 
WINNER (S4) 

October 27th (Mon) 

October 13th (Mon) 
October 20th (Mon) 

5 Team Single Elimination 



(1 

(2 

(3 

(4 

(5 
WINNER (S4) 

October 27th (Mon) 

October 13th (Mon) 
October 20th (Mon) 

6 Team Single Elimination 



(1 

(2 

(3 

(4 

(5 
WINNER (S4) 

October 30th (Thu.) 

October 16th (Thu.) 
October 23rd (Thu.) 

6 Team Single Elimination 



(1 

(2 
WINNER (S4) 

October 22nd (Wed) 

October 29nd (Wed) 

3 Team Single Elimination 


